
 

 

 

Assessment at Home  
Routine -2020 

Class: VI 
Mark: 50 

 

Date Day Subject Time 

15.06.20 Monday Bangla 1
st
 paper 10 AM-11.30AM 

16.06.20 Tuesday Bangla 2
nd

  paper 10 AM-11.30AM 

17.06.20 Wednesday Art 10 AM-11.30AM 

18.06.20 Thursday Science 10 AM-11.30AM 

20.06.20 Saturday Math 10 AM-11.30AM 

21.06.20 Sunday Religion 10 AM-11.30AM 

22.06.20 Monday English 1
st
 Paper 10 AM-11.30AM 

23.06.20 Tuesday English 2
nd

 Paper 10 AM-11.30AM 

24.06.20 Wednesday Agriculture/Home Science 10 AM-11.30AM 

25.06.20 Thursday BGS 10 AM-11.30AM 

 

Note: The students will send their assessment copy to the subjective teacher 

within 3.00 p.m on the assessment day.  
 

 


